Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/18/2025 08:30 AM | WILL CALL PO:
Shipping Address:
WILL CALL
Description
General
(2 Club & Lounge Chairs - Avignon - Club Chair Tufted
\\9 = 29'W x 29"L x 43'H
i
Q Barstools - Versailles - Grey Wash Cane Back Off White
kﬁ 20"W x 22"L x 49"H - Seat Height 26"
1_\\ Club & Lounge Chairs - Avignon - Vanity Chair

[ 23"Wx 21"Lx 32"H
1

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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NBC Universal

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Brandon Dunn

Qtty Price
1 $275.00
6 $22.00
1 $220.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$275.00

$132.00

$220.00

$627.00
$0.00
$37.62
$18.81
$59.57
($0.00)
$743.00
($0.00)
$743.00
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