R	<b>Revelry Event Designers</b> 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657			NBC Universal	IN-0	008158
02/18/2025 08:30 AM   WILL CALL		PO: Shipping Address: WILL CALL		<b>Invoice Date:</b> <b>Due Date</b> : Upon Receipt <b>Salesperson</b> : Brandon Dunn		
Description			Qtty	Price		Total
General						
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Avignon - Club Chair Tufted 29"W x 29"L x 43"H		1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
R	Barstools - Versailles - Gr 20"W x 22"L x 49"H - Seat Heigh	rey Wash Cane Back Off White nt 26"	6	\$22.00	Т	\$132.00
A	Club & Lounge Chairs - A 23"W x 21"L x 32"H	vignon - Vanity Chair	1	\$220.00	Т	\$220.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$627.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$37.62
, ,	Packing (3.00%):	\$18.81
Notes	Taxes :	\$59.57
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$743.00
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$743.00